
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

00425222 | 

Name of Company 

Firth Brown Tools Limited 

|/We 
Guy Robert Thomas Hollander Michael James Wellard 

Tower Bridge House Tower Bridge House 

St Kathanne's Way St Katharne's Way 
London London 

E1W 1DD E1W 1DD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 06 May 2014 

Signed Ko Date 06 May 2014 

Mazars LLP 
Tower Bridge House 
St Katharine’s Way insolvenc| 

London 

E1W 1DD 

*A37LON36* 
A05 Ref FIRTHO01/GZH/MJW/ajn/CLW/. 40/05/2014 #157 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Firth Brown Tools Limited 

on the 6 May 2014 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95 

of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Town Pind Thomas MicsoM 

Signed ee 

Dated b MAT 201% 



Firth Brown Tools Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Intercompany debtor 3,846,613 46 unknown 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 000 

Tico Signature gl. Date 6 Mow BIY¥ 



Firth Brown Tools Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 000 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 000 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 000 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 000 

Unsecured non-preterential clans (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employer liability claims 265,085 00 
Financial Services Compensation Scheme - contingent claim unknown 
KPMG LLP 5,400 00 

(270,485 00) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (270,485 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary shareholders (4,000,000 00) 

(270,485 00) 

(4,000,000 00) 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,270,485 00) 

Signature DAD Date © Moy Foley 



yp ‘osnopy 
‘ostysyio x 
sfooy, uMorg 

‘MOjsuy]I AA 